25 Uppfodare med hogst premier 120101 - 121231 danska/utl.starter, premielopp Karselsdato 150327
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Id
37554
23312
20925

4680
68286
28944
25490
14843

8777

3142
16699
13659

8048
67525

3190

7999
62565

2128

196
57101

6053
57794

1120

809
9535

Programbenaa/nel se
Mickey Larsen
Stutteri Vang Hovedgard
Peter Rudbeck
Niels Juel

Kresten Andreasen
Peter Simoni

Knud Christensen
Kurt M. Hansen
Carsten S. Nielsen
Flemming Reinholdt
Jeanette H. Jensen
Bent Koch

Hans Ulrik & Anni Bay Kristensen
Ole G. Nielsen
Kjeld Lanstrup
Karsten Jungersen
Ole Andersen

Kag Jensen

Gunner Christiansen
Claus Olsen

Niels Jargen Jensen
Stald Toft

Bent Ole Pedersen
Chr. M. Lauridsen
Berit Olsen

Uppf. prem Ant. hast

157,751
111,054
104,126
102,584
100,488
99,996
98,931
95,875
93,538
90,319
74,138
56,283
54,668
53,340
53,043
44,800
44,750
41,999
41,922
41,438
40,598
40,260
39,870
37,965
36,488
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